

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 44037325

Data publicarii	25.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.158,53 RON - 2.158,53 RON

Descriere: 1 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 42.5N 40B/P Sac 1.00 17.86 17.86 2 ADEZIV CM 11 PLUS EXT.25KG Sac 1.00 26.47 26.47 3 MORTAR TENC.INT MTI-25 30KG Sac 7.00 14.20 99.40 4 GLET RIMANO TEN 25KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 1.00 23.95 23.95 5 IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 25KG Sac 1.00 53.78 53.78 6 VATA GECSAT VSG42 DUO 5/10CM 18/9MP Buc 4.00 58.74 234.96 7 IPSOS ADEZIV RIFIX 25 KG 40B/P WEBER Sac 7.00 28.15 197.06 8 PLACA RB 12.5X1200X2600 PERETE 108B/P Buc 18.00 20.59 370.59 9 PLACA RB 9.5X1200X2600 TAVAN 132B/P Buc 6.00 18.07 108.40 10 OSB 3 2500X1250 15MM 68B/P 69B/P Buc 6.00 58.74 352.44 11 PROFIL GC UD-4M GROSIME 05 Buc 8.00 7.14 57.14 12 PROFIL GC CD-4M GROSIME 05 Buc 8.00 10.84 86.72 13 BRIDA ATLANTIC ACC.GC. Buc 30.00 0.42 12.61 14 IMBINARE LINIARA CD ACC.GC. Buc 5.00 0.50 2.48 15 FOLIE ISOFOL ARGINTIE 1.5M FOLII58 Mlin 18.00 2.10 37.80 16 PROFIL GC CW 100X4000 GROSIME 05 Buc 14.00 22.27 311.78 17 BRIDA ATLANTIC ACC.GC. Buc 10.00 0.42 4.20 18 USA PLINA ECO R80 PROMO Buc 1.00 91.60 91.60 19 BANDA ADEZIVA PT RIGIPS 50X90M Buc 2.00 13.87 27.74 20 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X25 50B 200.01.04 Buc 10.00 1.68 16.80 21 SURUB AUTOF.BOMB.3.5X9.5 192.14.01 Buc 100.00 0.03 3.00 22 MANER ARAD BSM56 701174/701159P90SVA Buc 1.00 21.76 21.76
